Elivi
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway
T +47 22 90 37 00
W www.elivi.eu
M elivi@elivi.eu
Visit our website:
Imported and
distributed by CBK
Distribusjon AS
Product Datasheet
USB Wall Charger
Elivi Wall Charger + USB C - Lightning 2m
USB C Wall Charger + 2m White Cable
Product number: ELV-20W-USBCLT2
      Product Description
With a charging package from Elivi, you can quickly charge and sync your iPhone, iPad and
iPod. Charges up to 50% in 30min. The cable is Apple MFI Certified.
      Main Specifications
Brand Elivi
Color White
Length (m) 2
Connector type 1 USB-C
Connector type 2 Lightning
Conductor material Copper
Cable shielding S/STP
USB version 2.0
Number of sucket outlets 1
      Extended Specifications
AWG wire size 24+28+28
Elivi
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway
T +47 22 90 37 00
W www.elivi.eu
M elivi@elivi.eu
Visit our website:
Imported and
distributed by CBK
Distribusjon AS
Transmission speed 480Mbps
Jacket material PVC
Anti-kink sleeve Moulded PVC
Power Delivery V
Input AC 100~240 V /50~60Hz
Maximum power capacity of
the outlet
DC 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A, 20W
Certifications CE, RoHS, Apple MFI
      Single packaging
Unit PACK
Quantity 1